2022 Knox Doss Mustangs Football Schedule

Date

Aug. 9
Aug. 16
Aug. 23
Aug. 30
Sept. 6
Sept. 13
Sept. 20

Sept. 27

Oct. 1

Opponent

Shafer
@ Rucker
@ Station Camp

@ Ellis

White House

Open

@ Hawkins

Hunter

County Championship Game

Time

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

11:00 AM

Bold opponent denotes West Division game

Knox Doss is the home team versus Hunter and will use the home sideline

Location
Shackle Island Stadium
Green Wave Stadium
Bison Stadium
Memorial Stadium

Shackle Island Stadium

Memorial Stadium
Shackle Island Stadium

Dewey H. Whitson Stadium

Championship Game is Hosted by White House Middle School and will be played at Dewey H. Whitson Stadium



